1 Listen and read. Then act. Pm

(1] What are g
% you doing? It’s
midnight!

— - I'm not sure..,
‘What time g Oh, it’s quarter to

is it? Are we late J° nine. Let’s run.

~___again? —

What'’s the 4~ Dinnertime!l "N

matter? Don't you Py Oh dear, Holly's
want to play? A sleeping and it’s only

b half past six!

ueLIVEWORKSHEETS



It's

It's

It's

It's

It's
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It's
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Match the clock to the time.

4:15

12:45

2:00

10:45

8:30

11:30

7:15

1:15

6:30

9:00
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It’s half past four. It’s five to seven

It's midday

It's a guarter to ten.

It's ten o clock.

Write the correct preposition of time

[ go back home five o’clock.
[ go to school the morning

My father goes to work midday.

[ read night.

I do my homework the evening.
School begins 8 am.

I have lunch noon at the canteen.
I always go to bed midnight.

My dance lessons start half past six.

Write true sentences about yourself.
Example (wake up) - I usually wake up at seven o’clock.

1. ( have breakfast)
2. ( get the bus)
3. ( go to Scholl)
4. ( Have lunch)
5. ( do my homework)
6. (have dinner)

it’s half past five.
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7. (go to bed)

WRITE THE CORRECT WORD WITH TH PICTURE - VIET TU TIENG ANH
TUONG UNG VOI ANH HOAC TU TIENG VIET
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QUA GIOI
(gioi hon good job luén)

CAU LAC BO
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LAP LAl

CHUONG TRINH

2 Make the word wall! Read and write the words in the puzzle.

[o[d ]
" very, very
good (9)

e | |
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